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DISTRIBUTION PARTNERS 

Lightning Source Inc. 
 

United States 

Partner Web Address 

Ingram www.ingrambook.com 

Amazon.com www.amazon.com 

Baker & Taylor www.btol.com 

Barnes & Noble www.barnesandnoble.com 

NACSCORP www.nacscorp.com 

Espresso Book Machine www.ondemandbooks.com 

 

United Kingdom 

Partner Web Address 

Adlibris www.adlibris.com/se 

Agapea www.agapea.com/  

Amazon.com www.amazon.co.uk   

Aphrohead www.aphrohead.com  

Bertrams www.bertrams.com 

Blackwell www.blackwell.com/library_services 

Book Depository Ltd www.bookdepository.co.uk 

Books Express www.books-express.co.uk 

Coutts Information Services Ltd www.couttsinfo.com 

Designarta Books www.designartabooks.com 

Eden Interactive Ltd www.eden.co.uk 

Gardners www.gardners.com 

Trust Media Distribution (formerly STL) www.tmdistribution.co.uk  

Mallory International www.malloryint.co.uk 

Paperback Shop Ltd www.paperbackshop.co.uk  

Superbookdeals www.superbookdeals.com 

The Book Community Ltd. www.thebookcommunity.com 

W&G Foyle Ltd. www.foyles.co.uk  

Wrap Distribution www.wrapdistribution.com 

 

Australia 

Partner Web Address 

ALS www.alslib.com.au 

DA Information Services www.dadirect.com 

Dennis Jones & Associates www.dennisjones.com.au 

Emporium Books Online www.emporiumbooks.com.au 

Footprint Books www.footprint.com.au  

James Bennett www.bennett.com.au 

Peter Pal www.peterpal.com.au 

The Nile www.thenile.com.au 

 


